Name

Collin Gage
Brandon Day
Ryan Harry
Kanon Kurtz
Gage Reynoldson
Dylan Kimber
Garrett Gillman
Tyler Hardin
Caleb Larsen
Joshua Krafsky
10 Zach Schaut
11 Nick Webster
12 TK Saffold

13 Jackson Welch
14 Jack Eberl

16 Connor Heintz
17 Nicholas Chilo
18 Jeremiah Briere
19 Jacob Strauch
20 Justin Straub
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TAHOMA BEARS
2017-18 Varsity Boys Soccer

Position
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Year

12
10
9
9
11
12
12
10
12
12
10
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
10
10

Npmzﬁeﬁcs

000

Head Coach
Zack Pittis

Assistants

Alyssa Hurt
George Czarnowski
JV Adam Rubeck
C Kale Rasmussen

Manager
Hayden House
Katie Reeves

Principal
Terry Duty

Athletic Director
Tony Davis

Athletic Trainer
Corinne Lombino
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Diamond
Communications, Inc.

Keeping Your World Up And Running

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



